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DATE:19.04.2025
PROVISIONAL SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS
BALVATIKA-3

(SESSION 2025-26)

(SUBJECT T'O VERIFICATION OF ALL THE RELEVANT & ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS )

The following students are admitted provisionally in Class- Balvatika-3
for session 2024-25 subject to the condition of producing required original documents and
certificates as given below to the admission committee for verification and completing the

admissions up to 25-04-2025, failing which the granted admission shall be

cancelled automatically and the admission will be granted to the next child in waiting list.
The last date of admission will not be extended in any case on any ground. The
documents (Original & self attested Zerox) required for admission by the Admission
committee are: Service Certificate & Transfer details (in KVS format only) for last 7
years, Salary Slip counter signed by Head of Department(Last 3 months),
Residential Proof, Blood Group Report, Birth Certificate, AADHAR of child and
parents, Caste Certificate, TC with PEN NO. issued by competent authority.
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School Name: KV NO.2 ARMAPUR, KANPUR Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW Std: Balvatika - 3

RTE Lottery Result
S No. Application Name Lottery Number /
Submission Code Wait List Number
——
12 325260014012252600 ADITYA RAJ 25/ WL-15
005581
158 325260143461252600 PARI 26 / WL-16
154435
78 325260070865252600 AKSHANSH GUPTA 27 | WL-17
037886
"M 325260102927252600 ARADHYA RAJ 28 / WL-18
058130
98 325260092687252600 YUVRAJ SINGH 29 / WL-19
051553
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School Name:
me: KV NO.2 ARMAPUR, KANPUR
Region: LUCKNOW

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

Academic Year 2026-2028

Std Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

74

32526016970
92526001122
08

SHREYA
MISHRA

NA

70 /' WL-44

B—

17

32526001047
22526000052
87

AADVIK
JAISWAL

NA

71/ WL-45

B

73

32526015764
82526001626
7

MEDHANSH
SINGH
CHAUHAN

72 1 WL-46

32526004824
52526000234
73

AARAV
KUMAR

73 /1 WL47

21

32526001518
82526000124
03

NAHID
ANSARI

74 I WL48

32526005534
52526000878
60

SHIVANGI
KUSHWAHA

751 WL-49

32526008382
92526000637
79

ADITI

76 / WL-50

32526013705
12526000781
58

ANSHIKA
SHARMA

77 1 WL-51

15

32526000418
22526000018
48

ANKUSH
YADAV

78 / WL-52

52

32526007900
32526000429
93

KARTIK
VERMA

NA

79/ WL-53

28

32526002845
42526000135
81

AHANA
KATIYAR

NA

80 / WL-54

32526001468
02526000071
92

NAVYA
BAROLIYA

81/ WL-55
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