

पीएम श्री केन्द्रीय विद्यालय क्रमांक – 2 अर्मापुर कानपुर-२०८००९ PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, ARMAPUR, KANPUR - 208009 दूरभाष / Ph: 0512-2213175. यू.डी.आई.एस.ई/ <u>Udlee</u> No: 09341105504 इमेल / Email:<u>kv2armapur@gmail.com</u> वैवसाइट / <u>Web Site: https://no2kanpur.kvs.ac.in</u> स्कूल ने / SCHOOL NO.: 74088 CBSE Affiliation No.- 2100077

DATE:19.04.2025 PROVISIONAL SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS **BALVATIKA-3** (SESSION 2025-26)

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE RELEVANT & ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)

The following students are admitted provisionally in Class- Balvatika-3 for session 2024-25 subject to the condition of producing required original documents and certificates as given below to the admission committee for verification and completing the admissions up to 25-04-2025, failing which the granted admission shall be cancelled automatically and the admission will be granted to the next child in waiting list. The last date of admission will not be extended in any case on any ground. The documents (Original & self attested Zerox) required for admission by the Admission committee are: Service Certificate & Transfer details (in KVS format only) for last 7 years, Salary Slip counter signed by Head of Department(Last 3 months), Residential Proof, Blood Group Report, Birth Certificate, AADHAR of child and parents, Caste Certificate, TC with PEN NO. issued by competent authority.

Admission i/c

School Name: KV NO.2 ARMAPUR, KANPUR

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: LUCKNOW

Std: Balvatika - 3

RTE Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	
			25 / WL-15	
12	325260014012252600 005581	ADITYA RAJ		
	325260143461252600 154435	PARI	26 / WL-16	
158			_	
78	325260070865252600	AKSHANSH GUPTA	27 / WL-17	
70	037886			
111	325260102927252600	ARADHYA RAJ	28 / WL-18	
	058130		29 / WL-19	
98	325260092687252600 051553	YUVRAJ SINGH	291 445-10	

2/32/04/25

19/4/25

School Name: KV NO.2 ARMAPUR, KANPUR Region: LUCKNOW

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Category	Number of Transfers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number
74	32526016970 92526001122 08	SHREYA MISHRA	1	NA	70 / WL-44
17	32526001047 22526000052 87	AADVIK JAISWAL	1	NA	71 / WL-45
73	32526015764 82526001626 71	MEDHANSH SINGH CHAUHAN	1	NA	72 / WL-46
34	32526004824 52526000234 73	AARAV KUMAR	1	ŅA	73 / WL-47
21	32526001518 82526000124 03	NAHID ANSARI	1	NA	74 / WL-48
36	32526005534 52526000878 60	SHIVANGI KUSHWAHA	1	NA	75 / WL-49
53	32526008382 92526000637 79	ADITI	1	NA	76 / WL-50
69	32526013705 12526000781 58	ANSHIKA SHARMA	1	NA .	77 / WL-51
15	32526000418 22526000018 48	ANKUSH YADAV	1	NA	78 / WL-52
52	32526007900 32526000429 93	KARTIK VERMA	1	NA	79 / WL-53
28	32526002845 42526000135 81	AHANA KATIYAR	1	NA	80 / WL-54
20	32526001468 02526000071 92	NAVYA BAROLIYA	1	NA	81 / WL-5